D
C
 D
ri
ve
s
SERIES
• Extruders

A
1+ A
2– L1 L2 L3 El
1
El
2
El
3 F– F+
Main Contactor
110V ac
Fuses
Details ER-PL and ER-PLX units
Regenerative Dimensions
Model Armature Power Field Braking Frame Height Width Depth Weight
Number Current @460V dc Current Feature Size (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
ER-PL15 36A 15kW 8A YES 1 289 216 174 8
ER-PL20 51A 20kW 8A YES 1 289 216 174 8
ER-PL30 72A 30kW 8A YES 1 289 216 174 8
ER-PL40 99A 40kW 8A YES 1 289 216 174 8
ER-PL50 123A 50kW 8A YES 1 289 216 174 8
ER-PL65 155A 65kW 16A NO 2 410 216 218 15
ER-PL85 205A 85kW 16A NO 2 410 216 218 15
ER-PL115 270A 115kW 16A NO 2 410 216 218 15
ER-PL145 330A 145kW 16A YES 2 410 216 218 15
ER-PL185 430A 185kW 32A NO 3 505 216 294 24
ER-PL225 530A 225kW 32A YES 3 505 216 294 24
ER-PL265 630A 265kW 32A or 50A NO 3 505 216 294 24
ER-PL275 650A 275kW 32A or 50A NO 4 700 253 350 45
ER-PL315 750A 315kW 32A or 50A NO 4 700 253 350 45
ER-PL360 850A 360kW 32A or 50A NO 4 700 253 350 45
ER-PL400 950A 400kW 32A or 50A YES 4 700 253 350 45
ER-PL440 1050A 440kW 32A or 50A NO 4 700 253 350 45
ER-PL520 1250A 520kW 64A NO 5 700 506 350 90
ER-PL600 1450A 600kW 64A NO 5 700 506 350 90
ER-PL700 1650A 700kW 64A YES 5 700 506 350 90
ER-PL800 1850A 800kW 64A YES 5 700 506 350 90
ER-PL900 2050A 900kW 64A YES 5 700 506 350 90
ER-PL980 2250A 980kW 64A YES 5 700 506 350 90
2-Quadrant Coding and Specifcation
Regenerative Dimensions
Model Armature Power Field Braking Frame Height Width Depth Weight
Number Current @460V dc Current Feature Size (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
ER-PLX15 36A 15kW 8A YES (Full 4-Quadrant) 1 289 216 174 8
ER-PLX20 51A 20kW 8A YES (Full 4-Quadrant) 1 289 216 174 8
ER-PLX30 72A 30kW 8A YES (Full 4-Quadrant) 1 289 216 174 8
ER-PLX40 99A 40kW 8A YES (Full 4-Quadrant) 1 289 216 174 8
ER-PLX50 123A 50kW 8A YES (Full 4-Quadrant) 1 289 216 174 8
ER-PLX65 155A 65kW 16A YES (Full 4-Quadrant) 2 410 216 218 15
ER-PLX85 205A 85kW 16A YES (Full 4-Quadrant) 2 410 216 218 15
ER-PLX115 270A 115kW 16A YES (Full 4-Quadrant) 2 410 216 218 15
ER-PLX145 330A 145kW 16A YES (Full 4-Quadrant) 2 410 216 218 15
ER-PLX185 430A 185kW 32A or 50A YES (Full 4-Quadrant) 3 505 216 294 24
ER-PLX225 530A 225kW 32A or 50A YES (Full 4-Quadrant) 3 505 216 294 24
ER-PLX275 650A 275kW 32A or 50A YES (Full 4-Quadrant) 4 700 253 350 45
ER-PLX315 750A 315kW 32A or 50A YES (Full 4-Quadrant) 4 700 253 350 45
ER-PLX360 850A 360kW 32A or 50A YES (Full 4-Quadrant) 4 700 253 350 45
ER-PLX400 950A 400kW 32A or 50A YES (Full 4-Quadrant) 4 700 253 350 45
ER-PLX440 1050A 440kW 32A or 50A YES (Full 4-Quadrant) 4 700 253 350 45
ER-PLX520 1250A 520kW 64A YES (Full 4-Quadrant) 5 700 506 350 90
ER-PLX600 1450A 600kW 64A YES (Full 4-Quadrant) 5 700 506 350 90
ER-PLX700 1650A 700kW 64A YES (Full 4-Quadrant) 5 700 506 350 90
ER-PLX800 1850A 800kW 64A YES (Full 4-Quadrant) 5 700 506 350 90
ER-PLX900 2050A 900kW 64A YES (Full 4-Quadrant) 5 700 506 350 90
ER-PLX980 2250A 980kW 64A YES (Full 4-Quadrant) 5 700 506 350 90
4-Quadrant Coding and Specifcation
Dimensions (mm)
Model: ER-PL PILOT
Configuration and Diagnostic Software